
Fahrtnummer
Verkehrsbeschränkung
Hinweise
S Hennigsdorf
Hennigsdorf, Poststraße
Hennigsdorf, Seilerstr.
Hennigsdorf, Marwitzer Str.
Hennigsdorf, Waidmannsweg
Hennigsdorf, Krankenhaus
Marwitz, Kreisverkehr
Marwitz, Lindenstr.
Marwitz, Kirche
Marwitz, Marwitzer Heide
Marwitz, Kirche
Marwitz, Turnhalle
Bötzow, Kreisverkehr
Bötzow, Sportplatz
Bötzow, Veltener Str.
Bötzow, Kirche
Bötzow, Schule
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19:00

19:02

19:03

19:03

Mo - Fr(Ferien)

811 S Hennigsdorf - Bötzow

OVG Gültig ab 20.10.2025



Fahrtnummer
Verkehrsbeschränkung
Hinweise
Bötzow, Schule
Bötzow, Kirche
Bötzow, Veltener Str.
Bötzow, Sportplatz
Bötzow, Kreisverkehr
Marwitz, Lindenstr.
Marwitz, Turnhalle
Marwitz, Kreisverkehr
Hennigsdorf, Krankenhaus
Hennigsdorf, Waidmannsweg
Hennigsdorf, Marwitzer Str.
Hennigsdorf, Seilerstr.
Hennigsdorf, Am Bahndamm
Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr.
Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr.
Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.
S Hennigsdorf

ab

an
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11:36

11:38

11:41
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11:44
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Mo - Fr(Ferien)

811 Bötzow - S Hennigsdorf

OVG Gültig ab 20.10.2025


